
Suggested Band Host Meet WARM-UP AREA Transit Stadium
Band Class Check-in Director @ Bus Site Start End To Hold Line Stage Perform

1 Bloomington South High School AAAA 4:00 PM A 4:40 PM 5:10 PM 5:12 PM 5:22 PM 5:27 PM 5:30 PM

2 Eastern High School A 4:20 PM B 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 5:32 PM 5:42 PM 5:47 PM 5:50 PM

3 Salem Community High School A 4:40 PM A 5:20 PM 5:50 PM 5:52 PM 6:02 PM 6:07 PM 6:10 PM

4 Southwestern High School A 5:00 PM B 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 6:12 PM 6:22 PM 6:27 PM 6:30 PM

Contest Break 6:50 PM

5 Madison Consolidated High School AA 5:40 PM A 6:20 PM 6:50 PM 6:52 PM 7:02 PM 7:07 PM 7:10 PM

6 Silver Creek High School AA 6:00 PM B 6:40 PM 7:10 PM 7:12 PM 7:22 PM 7:27 PM 7:30 PM

7 Bedford North Lawrence High School AA 6:20 PM A 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 7:32 PM 7:42 PM 7:47 PM 7:50 PM

8 Jeffersonville High School AAAA 6:40 PM B 7:20 PM 7:50 PM 7:52 PM 8:02 PM 8:07 PM 8:10 PM

9 Columbus North High School OPEN 7:00 PM A 7:40 PM 8:10 PM 8:12 PM 8:22 PM 8:27 PM 8:30 PM

10 Owen Valley A 7:20 PM B 8:00 PM 8:30 PM 8:32 PM 8:42 PM 8:47 PM 8:50 PM

11 Martinsville High School EXH 7:40 PM B 8:20 PM 8:50 PM 8:52 PM 9:02 PM 9:07 PM 9:10 PM

Drum majors and bands report to field entrance 9:30 PM
National Anthem & Awards 9:50 PM

*Note:  All times subject to change due to day of performance conditions as of 9/8/2013

 2013 Martinsville's Artesian Invitational Performance Schedule
September 14, 2013                    Times are Eastern Time 


